NANO Technology
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
25www.aerotech.com
ANT130-XY Series

6.8
8
12.7
DETAIL A
SCALE 2 : 5
MOUNTING HOLE TYP.
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
MODEL A = STAGE
LENGTH
B = NOMINAL
TRAVEL
C = LIMIT
TRAVEL
D = HARDSTOP
TRAVEL E
ANT130-060-XY 180 60 X 60 66 X 66 75 X 75 42
ANT130-110-XY 230 110 X 110 116 X 116 125 X 125 67
ANT130-160-XY 280 160 X 160 166 X 166 175 X 175 92
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp

15
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
NANO Technology
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
31www.aerotech.com
ANT130-XY Series
ANT130-XY/ANT130-XY-PLUS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ANT130-XY Series Linear Motor Stage
ANT130-XY/ANT130-XY-PLUS Aerotech nanotranslation crossed-roller linear positioner
ANT130-XY Series Linear Motor Stage
ANT130-060-XY 60 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits
ANT130-060-XY-PLUS 60 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
ANT130-110-XY 110 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits
ANT130-110-XY-PLUS 110 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
ANT130-160-XY 160 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits
ANT130-160-XY-PLUS 160 mm travel XY stage with linear motor and limits (high accuracy version)
Accessories
-MP-ANT130-035/060 Breadboard mounting plate
-MP-ANT130-110/160 Breadboard mounting plate
Output Cable Connectors